
FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

07

Image# 201608169022456127

07 2016

Senate Conservatives Fund

2016

Transaction ID : E96FFF341B5FB440A9A8

Transaction ID : E0C0C96288B17453381E

05

Paul Kilgore

08/16/2016 14 : 56

1

IE-Thomas-Donation Processing

IE-Thomas-Donation Processing

2016

2016

11

506.30

4

22313-0388

22313-0388

40656.42

40168.62

PO Box 388

C00448696

PO Box 388

05

11

16

02

VA

VA

Mary Thomas

Mary Thomas

Alexandria

Alexandria

02

487.80

18.50

07

FL

FL

08 2016

Senate Conservatives Fund

07

Senate Conservatives Fund

2016

2016

[Electronically Filed]



FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

07

Image# 201608169022456128

07 2016

Senate Conservatives Fund

2016

Transaction ID : EC52470B8B99B479D951

Transaction ID : EAD2F39F6B95F48B8AC6

19

Paul Kilgore

2

IE-Thomas-Donation Processing

IE-Thomas-Donation Processing

2016

2016

26

529.58

4

22313-0388

22313-0388

41186.00

40994.10

PO Box 388

C00448696

PO Box 388

19

26

16

02

VA

VA

Mary Thomas

Mary Thomas

Alexandria

Alexandria

02

191.90

337.68

07

FL

FL

08 2016

Senate Conservatives Fund

07

Senate Conservatives Fund

2016

2016

[Electronically Filed]



FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

08

Image# 201608169022456129

07 2016

Senate Conservatives Fund

2016

Transaction ID : EF929E446971B4E6F92B

Transaction ID : EE349379F28A143B4AC4

31

Paul Kilgore

3

IE-Thomas-Donation Processing

IE-Thomas-Donation Processing

2016

2016

09

213.90

4

22313-0388

22313-0388

41399.90

41262.25

PO Box 388

C00448696

PO Box 388

31

09

16

02

VA

VA

Mary Thomas

Mary Thomas

Alexandria

Alexandria

02

137.65

76.25

08

FL

FL

08 2016

Senate Conservatives Fund

07

Senate Conservatives Fund

2016

2016

[Electronically Filed]



FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

Image# 201608169022456130

08 2016

Senate Conservatives Fund

Transaction ID : EC6B3E2B9EFE64D89A01

16

Paul Kilgore

4

IE-Thomas-Donation Processing

2110.03

2016

860.25

4

22313-0388

42260.15

PO Box 388

C00448696

16

16

02

VA

Mary Thomas

Alexandria

860.25

FL

08 2016

Senate Conservatives Fund

08 2016

[Electronically Filed]


