24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule F)

Schedule E)		PAGE 1 OF 4 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Conservatives Fund		C C00448696
		O correct
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report	ort Amends report file	d on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Senate Conservatives Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Seriale Conservatives Fund		07 05 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 388		Amount
City State	Zip Code	18.50
Alexandria VA	22313-0388	Transaction ID : E0C0C96288B17453381E Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure IE-Thomas-Donation Processing	Category/ Type	07 05 2016
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office	ce Sought: X House District: 02
Mary Thomas	Oppose	President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	40168.62 Disk 2010	oursement For: Primary General Other (specify) Other
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Senate Conservatives Fund		07 11 2016
Mailing Address PO Box 388		Amount
City State	Zip Code	487.80
Alexandria VA	22313-0388	Transaction ID : E96FFF341B5FB440A9A8
Purpose of Expenditure	Category/	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
IE-Thomas-Donation Processing	Type	07 11 2016
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office	ce Sought: House District: 02
Mary Thomas	Oppose	President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	40656.42 Disl 201	oursement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·····	506.30
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	·····	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
		7 7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Paul Kilgore		M / D D / Y B Y B Y B Y
Signature [Electron	ically Filed] Date	08 16 2016

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
JAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
Senate Conservatives Fund	C C00448696	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on Man / Dab / Yayaya	
Full Name of Payee Senate Conservatives Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
	07 19 2016	
Mailing Address PO Box 388	Amount	
City State Zip Code	337.68	
Alexandria VA 22313-0388	Transaction ID : EAD2F39F6B95F48B8AC6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure IE-Thomas-Donation Processing Category/ Type	07	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: X House District: 02	
Mary Thomas Oppose	President Senate State: FL	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbut 2016	ursement For:	
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Senate Conservatives Fund	07 26 2016	
Mailing Address PO Box 388	Amount	
City State Zip Code	191.90	
Alexandria VA 22313-0388	Transaction ID : EC52470B8B99B479D951 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure IE-Thomas-Donation Processing Category/ Type	07 D D 7 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought:	
Mary Thomas Oppose	President Senate State: FL	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbut	ursement For:	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	529.58	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	16 2016	
Signature		

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

Schedule E)	TOTLS	PAGE 3 OF 4 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Senate Conservatives Fund		C C00448696
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report	ort Amends report	filed on Mam / Dad / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee Senate Conservatives Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 388		07 31 2016 Amount
		Amount
City State	Zip Code	76.25
Alexandria VA	22313-0388	Transaction ID : EE349379F28A143B4AC4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure IE-Thomas-Donation Processing	Category/ Type	07
Name of Federal Candidate	Support (Office Sought: X House District: 02
Mary Thomas	Oppose	President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		Disbursement For:
Full Name of Payee	<u> </u>	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Senate Conservatives Fund		08 09 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 388		Amount
City State	Zip Code	137.65
Alexandria VA	22313-0388	Transaction ID : EF929E446971B4E6F92B Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure IE-Thomas-Donation Processing	Category/ Type	08 / 09 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought:
Mary Thomas	Oppose	President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	41399.90	Disbursement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		213.90
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		>
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	ically Filed] Date	08 16 2016
Signature		

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

Schedule E)	PAGE 4 OF 4 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
Senate Conservatives Fund	C C00448696		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on			
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Senate Conservatives Fund	08 16 2016		
Mailing Address PO Box 388	Amount		
City State Zip Code	860.25		
Alexandria VA 22313-0388	Transaction ID : EC6B3E2B9EFE64D89A01 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure IE-Thomas-Donation Processing Category/ Type	08		
Name of Federal Candidate Su	pport Office Sought: House District: 02		
Mary Thomas	ppose President Senate State: FL		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 42260.15	Disbursement For:		
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Mailing Address	Amount		
City State Zip Code			
	Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
	upport Office Sought: House District:		
Op	ppose President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	860.25		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	2110.03		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
Paul Kilgore [Electronically Filed]	Date 08 16 2016		
Signature			